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A50.08.V7.KN
BATH MIXER FLOOR MOUNTED WITH HANDPIECE

SPECIFICATION
OLDE ENGLISH SIGNATURE

242

82
5

95
0

3 STAR/9Lpm WELS RATING - HANDPIECE ONLY

100
100

75

LEVER HANDLE OPTIONS

STANDARD WITH 
METAL HANDLE

.PL WHITE PORCELAIN

.BL BLACK PORCELAIN
.CK CRACKLE PORCELAIN

.CL SWAROVSKI CRYSTAL


